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Alliant Core Service Team

Daniel J. Howell
Senior Vice President

Contract Review
dhowell@alliantinsurance.com

Marilyn Schley
Account Manager Lead
Property and Fine Arts

mschley@alliantinsurance.com

Dennis F. Mulqueeney
Senior Vice President

Team Lead
dmulqueeney@alliantinsurance.com

Phuntsok Gaphel
Technical Assistant

pgaphel@alliantinsurance.com

Help Desk 

David Evans
Help Desk Lead

415.403.1484
UCProperty@alliantinsurance.com

David Evans
Senior Risk Advisor 

devans@alliantinsurance.com

Mary Lendaris
Service Team Leader

mlendaris@alliantinsurance.com

Myron Leavell
Service Team Leader

mleavell@alliantinsurance.com

Robert Frey
Vice President

Claims Consultant
rfrey@alliantinsurance.com
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